IN
TE
RN
AL
 U
SE
 O
N

SE
 O
N
LY
: P
N
 2
43
19
Lowell strives to provide accurate information while reserving the right to change specifications and/or improve manufacturing methods without prior notification.
©2025 Lowell Manufacturing Co., 100 Integram Dr., Pacific MO 63069, USA / tel. 800.325.9660 / tel. 636-257-3400 / www.lowellmfg.com
Spec 2041
Model RPC-15-S  |  Rev. 12-08-2025  |  pg. 2/3
SERIES OVERVIEW
Model No. Chassis Outlets Input Power Rating Surge Suppression External Activation Required Connections
RPC-15-S Standalone NEMA 5-15R (2) 6' attached cord 125VAC 60Hz 15A Yes Dry contact closure Terminal Strip
RPC-15-U Standalone IEC C13 (2) 6' detachable cord (2) 100-240VAC 50/60Hz 15A --- Dry contact closure or VT* Terminal Strip
RPC-20-SCD Standalone NEMA 5-20R (2) 6' attached cord 125VAC 60Hz 20A Yes Dry contact closure or VT* Terminal Strip
RPC-3N1 Standalone NEMA 5-15R (8) 6' attached cord 125VAC 60Hz 15A --- Dry contact closure Terminal Strip
RPC-4CD Rackmount NEMA 5-15R (8) 6' attached cord 125VAC 60Hz 15A --- Dry contact closure Terminal Strip
RPC-20-SHW Standalone NEMA 20A (2) 6' fl exible whip 125VAC 60Hz 20A Yes Dry contact closure or VT* Terminal Strip
RPC-30-SHW Standalone Twistlock 30A (1) 6' fl exible whip 125VAC 60Hz 30A Yes Dry contact closure or VT* Terminal Strip
* VT indicates the RPC can also accept a voltage trigger provided by an independent control system.
Remote Power Control #RPC-15-S
T H I S
SPEC